FACOM M.XHAM - 1" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Socket
M.41HA,  M.50HA,  M.55HA,  M.58HA,  M.60HA,  M.63HA,  M.65HA,
M.67HA,  M.70HA,  M.71HA,  M.75HA,  M.77HA,  M.80HA,  M.82HA,
M.85HA,  M.90HA,  M.95HA,  M.100HA
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM M.41HA - 41mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.41HA 41mm
FACOM M.50HA - 50mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.50HA 50mm
FACOM M.55HA - 55mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.55HA 55mm
FACOM M.58HA - 58mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.58HA 58mm
FACOM M.60HA - 60mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.60HA 60mm
FACOM M.63HA - 63mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.63HA 63mm
FACOM M.65HA - 65mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.65HA 65mm
/facom-m-41ha-41mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-41ha-41mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-50ha-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-50ha-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-55ha-55mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-55ha-55mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-58ha-58mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-58ha-58mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-60ha-60mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-60ha-60mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-63ha-63mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-63ha-63mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-65ha-65mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
/facom-m-65ha-65mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM M.67HA - 67mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.67HA 67mm
FACOM M.70HA - 70mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.70HA 70mm
FACOM M.71HA - 71mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.71HA 71mm
FACOM M.75HA - 75mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.75HA 75mm
FACOM M.77HA - 77mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket
M.77HA 77mm
FACOM M.80HA - 80mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Socket